
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

08:00

09:00

20:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

IPT 2024 Schedule from Monday April 1st till Sunday April 7

Arrival and 
Check-In

Dinner
?

Drawing 
Ceremony

Breakfast and Transfer to 
ETH

Jury Meeting

Team Picture

Opening

Physics Fight 1

Lunch
ETH Main Building

Physics Fight 2

Dinner
ETH Main Building

Physics Fight 3

Breakfast and Transfer to 
ETH

Lunch
ETH Main Building

Physics Fight 4

Dinner
ETH Main Building

Breakfast and Transfer to 
ETH

Lunch
ETH Main Building

Excursion 1

Excursion 2

Dinner
ETH Main Building

Breakfast and Transfer to 
ETH

Semi Finals

Lunch
ETH Main Building

Lab Visit D-PHYS

IPT Conference

Dinner
ETH Hönggerberg

Breakfast and Transfer to 
ETH

Final

Lunch
ETH Main Building

Closing Ceremony

IOC Meeting 2

Dinner
?

Breakfast

Check-Out and 
Departure

IOC Meeting 1
Announcing 
Semifinals

Announcing Final

Transport Hönggerberg


