IPT 2024 Schedule from Monday April 1st till Sunday April 7

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:00 —			Breakfast and Transfer to				
09:00 —		Breakfast and Transfer to ETH	ETH	ETH	ETH	ETH	Breakfast
		Opening					
10:00 —		Jury Meeting					Check-Out and
11:00 —			Physics Fight 3	Excursion 1	Semi Finals	Final	Departure
12:00 —		Physics Fight 1					
		Filysics Figill 1					
13:00 —			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
14:00 —		Lunch	ETH Main Building	ETH Main Building	ETH Main Building	ETH Main Building	
15:00 —		ETH Main Building			Transport Hönggerberg		
16:00 —					Lab Visit D-PHYS	Closing Ceremony	
	Arrival and		Physics Fight 4	Excursion 2	Lab visit D-F1113		
17:00 ——	Check-In	Physics Fight 2				IOC Meeting 2	
18:00 —					IPT Conference		
19:00 —			Team Picture				
	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
20:00 —	?	ETH Main Building	ETH Main Building	ETH Main Building	ETH Hönggerberg	?	
21:00 —	Drawing	IOC Meeting 1	Announcing		Announcing Final		
	Ceremony		Semifinals				